
Pos Nr. Namn Klass Poäng Bästa Tid På Varv diff Avstånd

1 116 David Ludvigsson 30 2:10.467 6

2 47 mathias rickardsson 29 2:08.895 2 1.227 1.227

3 152 magnus larsson 28 2:09.462 2 17.008 15.781

4 20 Tobias Hedberg 27 2:08.860 2 20.027 3.019

5 63 daniel olsson 26 2:12.143 4 34.410 14.383

6 169 Viktor Henriksson 25 2:13.357 3 42.918 8.508

7 21 Anton Larsson 24 2:15.195 6 1:07.717 24.799

8 153 daniel nilsson 23 2:15.080 1 1:08.955 1.238

9 9 Marcus Eliasson 22 2:11.934 1 1:09.764 0.809

10 23 emil magnusson 21 2:17.674 1 1:29.910 20.146

11 18 H†kan Bj”rling 20 2:17.604 3 1:40.726 10.816

12 11 Dennis Jagersj” 19 2:16.996 1 1:41.341 0.615

13 24 Emil Olsson 18 2:15.043 1 1:42.562 1.221

14 29 Anders Waller 17 2:18.620 4 1:51.260 8.698

15 68 erik asplundR 16 2:20.018 2 1:52.856 1.596

16 122 Niklas PetterssonR 15 2:22.333 2 1 Varv 1 Varv

17 3 Johan Samuelsson 14 2:24.806 2 1 Varv 13.168

18 115 Didrik Alexandersson 13 2:20.049 1 1 Varv 4.208

19 120 Johan Gustavsson 12 2:26.580 1 1 Varv 44.997

20 6 Peter Johansson 11 2:27.232 1 1 Varv 17.468

21 101 Jan Ramsberg 10 2:32.657 1 1 Varv 48.989

DNF 43 robert lundkvist 0 0 DNF 9 Varv

DNF 41 tobias rickardsson 9 2:19.805 2 DNF

DNF 112 Henrik GustafssonR 0 0 DNF

DNF 16 Magnus Eriksson 0 0 DNF
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